
Výsledková listina 3. série XII. ročníku BRKOSu

Jméno Ročník 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.7 Body
Zbyněk Konečný 3. - mat 4 4,5 4 4 4 4 4 4,073
Tran Minh Hoang 3. - mat 3,9 4 4 4 4 3,7 0,3 3,545
Jan Uhlík 4. - mat 4 3,8 0,4 4 - 4 - 2,511
Hana Šormová 1. - mat 3,8 3,6 0,4 0 2 1 - 2,189
Michal Takács 4. - mat 4 - - 4 4 - - 1,974
Peter Perešíni 4. - mat - - - 4 4 4 - 1,974
Petr Fiala 2. - mat - - - 4 - 4 - 1,937
Ondřej Hlouša 1. - mat - 3,6 - 1 2 0,1 - 1,637
Katarína Magyarová 3. - 3,6 0 0,6 2 0,1 - 1,424
Kristína Kovalčíková 2. - mat - - - - 4 - - 1,297
Jan Rygl 4. - mat - - 0 3,8 - - 2 1,031



Pořadí po 3. sérii XII. ročníku BRKOSu

Jméno Škola Ročník 1. - 2. série 3. série Body
Zbyněk Konečný GKJB 3. - mat 7,594 4,073 11,667
Tran Minh Hoang GCHDP 3. - mat 5,420 3,545 8,965
Hana Šormová GKJB 1. - mat 5,245 2,189 7,434
Jan Uhlík GKJB 4. - mat 4,867 2,511 7,378
Michal Takács GJGTBB 4. - mat 4,037 1,974 6,011
Petr Fiala GKJB 2. - mat 3,409 1,937 5,346
Peter Perešíni GJGTBB 4. - mat 3,114 1,974 5,088
Ján Mikuláš GBSTL 4. - mat 4,767 - 4,767
Hana Jirků GTNB 3. 4,040 - 4,040
Kristína Kovalčíková GZil 2. - mat 2,572 1,297 3,869
Jan Rygl GKJB 4. - mat 2,800 1,031 3,831
Petr Buršík GKJB 3. - mat 3,579 - 3,579
Ondrej Mikuláš GBSTL 3. - mat 3,448 - 3,448
Ondřej Hlouša GKJB 1. - mat 1,768 1,637 3,405
Samuel Říha GKJB 1. - mat 3,402 - 3,402
Katarína Magyarová GBSTL 3. 1,562 1,424 2,986
Lucie Šopíková GLJH 2. 2,242 - 2,242
Radka Selečéniová GJGTBB 3. - mat 2,080 - 2,080
Martin Chvátal GKJB 3. - mat 1,815 - 1,815
Hana Floriánová GKJB 2. - mat 1,613 - 1,613
Kateřina Flašarová GMLB 1. 1,601 - 1,601
Jakub Beran GAlK 4. - mat 1,408 - 1,408
Ivana Selečéniová GJGTBB 4. - mat 0,635 - 0,635
Tomáš Orsava GKJB 2. - mat 0,253 - 0,253
Milan Přikryl - 2. 0,039 - 0,039


